
Menu / Bar

LE GRAN NOIR CHARDONNAY
MASTRI VERNACOLI PINOT GRIGIO               
MASTRI VERNACOLI GEWURZTRAMINER              
VIU MANENT SAUVIGNON BLANC
COTES DU JURA NOVARESI
NIBAI SOAVE
ALTESSE DE MONTAGNIEU

CONTI SERRISTORI CHIANTI
LA LINDA MALBEC
SANTE RIVE VALPOLICELLA
SANTI VITILIGO PINOT NERO
VIU MANENT SECRETO CARMENERE        
AGAMIUM COLLINE NOVARESI  
CHATEAU CITRAN
BRUNELLO DU MONTALCINO
BAROLO DOCG
SAN LORENZO VALTELINA SUPERIORE  
ALBAREDA SFORZATO DI VALTELINA

SAN VITILIGO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 2800/560

3100/620
6900
13000
10000
12000

Игристые Вина      
PROSECCO CASE DEFRA
CHAMPAGNE DELOT BLANC DE NOIRS RESERVE BRUT 
LOUIS ROEDER BRUT
BOLINGER ROSE
AYLA LE BLANC DE BLANC

Белые вина
3200/640
3200/640

3900
3600/720

6400
3750
5550

Красные вина
3900
3900

3600/720
3200/640
3600/720

3900
8100
11900
9800
9900
13900

Розовое вино




